1
Introduction
�� Before using the motor
Only qualified personnel should work with the product. Use the product correctly
after thoroughly reading the section “Safety precautions.” In addition, be sure to
observe the contents described in warning, caution, and note in this manual.
The product described in this manual has been designed and manufactured to be
incorporated in general industrial equipment. Do not use for any other purpose.

5IK90A-DW2J 5IK90A-DW2 CH70BFAUL
5IK90A-DW3E 5IK90A-DW3 CH60BFAUL
Output power Model Motor model Capacitor model
150 W
5IK150A-BW2J
5IK150A-BW2
CH400CFAUL2
5IK150A-BW2U CH300CFAUL2
5IK150A-DW2J 5IK150A-DW2 CH100BFAUL
5IK150A-DW3E 5IK150A-DW3 CH80BFAUL
Three-phase type (Connection diagram: ③ )
Output power Model Motor model
6 W 2IK6GN-SW2 2IK6GN-SW2
15 W 3IK15GN-SW2 3IK15GN-SW2
25 W 4IK25GN-SW2 4IK25GN-SW2
40 W 5IK40GN-SW2 5IK40GN-SW2
60 W 5IK60GE-SW2 5IK60GE-SW2
90 W 5IK90GE-SW2 5IK90GE-SW2
Three-phase, 2-pole, high-speed type (Connection diagram: ③ )
Models listed in the table below are the round shaft type motors.
Output power Model Motor model
60 W 5IK60A-TW2 5IK60A-TW2
90 W 5IK90A-TW2 5IK90A-TW2
150 W 5IK150A-TW2 5IK150A-TW2
 z Reversible motors
Single-phase type (Connection diagram: ④ )
Output power Model Motor model Capacitor model
1 W